
Date Main course selection Price 

Monday, October 10, 2022 Spaghetti bolognaise LBP 100,000

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 Chicken Stroganoff LBP 125,000

Wednesday, October 12, 2022 Loubiyeh with rice LBP 100,000

Thursday, October 13, 2022 Teryaki chicken with Noodles LBP 125,000

Friday, October 14, 2022 Moujadara LBP 100,000

Saturday, October 15, 2022

Sunday, October 16, 2022

Monday, October 17, 2022 Kibbeh bel saynieh + laban LBP 130,000

Tuesday, October 18, 2022 Chicken breast with puree LBP 130,000

Wednesday, October 19, 2022 Bazela with rice LBP 100,000

Thursday, October 20, 2022 Chicken Supreme LBP 125,000

Friday, October 21, 2022 Siyadiyeh with rice LBP 175,000

Saturday, October 22, 2022

Sunday, October 23, 2022

Monday, October 24, 2022 Moghrabiyeh LBP 150,000

Tuesday, October 25, 2022 Roasted beef +potato puree LBP 125,000

Wednesday, October 26, 2022 souffleh LBP 125,000

Thursday, October 27, 2022 Chicken alfredo LBP 125,000

Friday, October 28, 2022 Mouloukhiyeh LBP 125,000

Saturday, October 29, 2022

Sunday, October 30, 2022

Monday, October 31, 2022 Stroganoff meat LBP 150,000

N.B. :

Antelias – Rue Kassarat            Tel: 76/660345

W: www.lamisse-catering.com

For any inquiry please call 76-660345 noting that all subscribed Guests will have a season salad 

along side the main course

Monthly subscription fees: $80 USD per person including V.A.T. 

Email: info@lamisse-catering.com
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